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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
September 01-30, 2021 

 
 

Sexual Assault  09-015-21 
09/15/21 

Unknown  

09/21/21 

3:00pm  
Unknown  Closed   

Narcotics Violation  09-016-21 
09/16/21 

4:10pm  

09/16/21 

4:16pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall  
Closed  

Theft  09-018-21 
09/13/21 

8:30am  

09/17/21 

3:46pm   

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  
Open  

Disturbance  09-026-21 
09/23/21 

4:10am   

09/23/21 

4:10pm   

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  
Closed  

Disturbance 09-031-21 
09/24/21 

6:47am  

09/24/21 

6:47pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  
Open  

Disturbance  09-032-21 
09/25/21 

4:30am  

09/25/21 

4:30am   

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place 
Open  

Property Damage 09-033-21 
09/25/21 

5:30am  

09/25/21 

5:30am  
6801 Franklin Ave.  Open  

Theft  09-038-21 
09/28/21 

3:15pm 

09/28/21 

4:30pm 

6801 Franklin Ave. 

Maestri Field  
Open  

Auto Burglary  09-040-21 
09/29/21 

10:30pm 

09//30/21 

8:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Peeping Tom  09/042/21 
09/30/21 

10:52pm   

09/30/21 

10:52pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place 
Open   

 


