

Daily Crime Log

September 01-30, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Sexual Assault	09-015-21	09/15/21 Unknown	09/21/21 3:00pm	Unknown	Closed	
Narcotics Violation	09-016-21	09/16/21 4:10pm	09/16/21 4:16pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Theft	09-018-21	09/13/21 8:30am	09/17/21 3:46pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Disturbance	09-026-21	09/23/21 4:10am	09/23/21 4:10pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Disturbance	09-031-21	09/24/21 6:47am	09/24/21 6:47pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Disturbance	09-032-21	09/25/21 4:30am	09/25/21 4:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Property Damage	09-033-21	09/25/21 5:30am	09/25/21 5:30am	6801 Franklin Ave.	Open	
Theft	09-038-21	09/28/21 3:15pm	09/28/21 4:30pm	6801 Franklin Ave. Maestri Field	Open	
Auto Burglary	09-040-21	09/29/21 10:30pm	09//30/21 8:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Peeping Tom	09/042/21	09/30/21 10:52pm	09/30/21 10:52pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	